

Diane R. McNally
Senior Vice President and Principal
Segal
New York, New York

Diane R. McNally is a senior vice president and principal in Segal's New York office with over 35 years of experience in insurance products and services. Diane has a background in professional liability and property and casualty lines, and she specializes in Segal's core products: fiduciary liability insurance, fidelity bonds, employment practice liability insurance and cyberliability insurance. She is a member of Segal's Board of Directors and an advisor to its DEI Steering Committee, which she previously chaired for several years. She is also a board member and past president of the New York City Association of Insurance Women; a trustee of the Vanderbilt Museum and Planetarium in Centerport, NY; and a 2022 DEI Leader, as recognized by the Defined Contribution Institutional Investment Association. Diane has been guoted and published and has spoken as an expert on insurance protection and topics such as cyber-risks, insurance market trends, cybersecurity best practices and diversity. She received her B.S. degree in finance and marketing from La Salle University and holds various property and casualty broker and agent licenses.